
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

128
2

45
664
603

19
24
96
50

139
82

Name

Sandor Jakab
Renáta Stodůlková
Mário Šebáň
Maximilian Weiwzierl
Cristof Hilinger
Adam Doležal
Jaroslav Pospíšil
Petr Kresta
Marek Chromý
David Rychtar
Martin Hloucal

Nat

SK

CZ

SK

A

AU

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

Class

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Diff

5.468

5.575

9.585

13.253

16.755

18.270

20.585

22.096

31.033

42.322

Total Tm

10:27.446
10:32.914
10:33.021
10:37.031
10:40.699
10:44.201
10:45.716
10:48.031
10:49.542
10:58.479
11:09.768

Best Tm

44.440

44.715

44.572

44.758

45.115

45.272

45.159

45.528

44.971

45.645

46.660

2nd Best

44.517

44.738

44.609

44.970

45.177

45.289

45.394

45.538

45.005

45.880

46.683

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.468

Avg. Speed

86,350

Best Lap Tm

44.440

Best Speed

87,084

Best Lap by

128 - Sandor Jakab
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www.mylaps.com
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Moravský pohár

ROTAX MAX
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Race (14 Laps) started at 10:26:36

Sosnová 1,075 Km
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